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Business Basic Information [ Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number 65-738-5944
Business Registration No. 23436499
Company Name ARC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Company Type a private limited company
6F, 115, Hangzhou S. Rd,, Sec. 1, Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei
City, Taiwan
Phone +886-2-23913680
Fax +886-2-23937416
Email Contact Us

Company Operating Address

Company Website
Taiwantrade Website of Company arcindustrial.en.taiwantrade.com/

Line of Business Wholesale of Electrical Household Appliances | Exporter
of Lightings, auto parts, forklift parts, and lawnmower
parts

Main Products Lightings
Auto Parts
Forklift Parts
Lawnmower Parts
SIC Code 50640000, 50630400
Employee Here 1~9
Employee Total 1~9

About Company [ provided by Customer

Established in 1989, ARC has developed solutions helping clients leverage their strengths to
increase the value of their sourcing initiatives with vendor network optimization.

ARC is a one-stop full-service sourcing company with dedicated off-shore manufacturers and
suppliers of superior quality products and industrial components at extremely competitive
pricing. ARC provides our customers with highly reliable manufacturing services from LCC
(Low-Cost Country) with short lead times and competitive pricing while exceeding quality
requirements.



https://arcindustrial.en.taiwantrade.com/
http://
http://arcindustrial.en.taiwantrade.com/

Business Registration Information

Registration Date 1989/08/07

Authorized Capital TWD 5,000,000
Paid Up Capital TWD 5,000,000

Registration Address 13F-3, No. 141, Keelung Rd., Sec. 1
Name of Representative Lin, De Gui
Registraction Authority Taipei City Government

[ Verified by D&B

Management Information

Name

Lin, De Gui

Jobtitle

General Manager

[ Verified by D&B

On board date
1989/08/07

Certifications

CE
SAE - J845
SAE - J845
SAE-J845

CE

CE

ROHS
CE
CE

ROHS
CE
CE

ROHS

2019/03/20 ~
2017/04/12 ~
2010/08/11 ~
2013/12/10 ~
2019/12/10 ~
2019/12/10 ~
2019/12/10 ~
2019/10/19 ~
2019/10/19 ~
2019/10/19 ~
2019/10/19 ~
2019/10/19 ~
2019/10/19 ~

Certifications Name Cert Expiry Date Issuing Agency

SGS
SGS

INTERTEK

AMECA
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS
CGS

[ provided by Customer

Product Certifications

Cert Number
MW/2019/20027C
YN20003/2017
G100094976RR-001b
B101LA0021
CGS-19120800801C
CGS-19120800802C
CGS-19120800803C
CGS-Z5191208008002C
CGS-75191208008005C
CGS-7519120800801C
CGS-75191019008001C
CGS-75191019008003C
CGS-7519101900802C

Cert Expiry Type
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